Series Model Name lout (mA) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Type lout Set
USCT BL
USCT-040105HLA 350 - 1050 Ch1+Ch2=40W 110 - 277 Vac BLE Dongle / DALI-2 Recognized DALI-2
USCT-040105ULA 350 - 1050 40 W 110 - 277 Vac BLE Dongle / DALI-2 Recognized DALI-2
USCT LINEAR
USCT-030105GA 150 - 1050 30 W 120 - 277 Vac 0 - 10 V Class P i-Programming
USCT-050140GA 350 - 1400 50 W 120 - 277 Vac 0 - 10 V Class P i-Programming
USCT-080210GA 700 - 2100 80 W 120 - 277 Vac 1  - 10 V Class P i-Programming
USCT-040105L2A 350 - 1050 Ch1+Ch2=40W 110 - 277 Vac DALI-2 Class P DALI-2
USCT-040105LA 350 - 1050 40 W 110 - 277 Vac DALI-2 Class P DALI-2
USCI LINEAR
USCI-100410FA 1) 4150 99.6 W 120 - 277 Vac X Built-in type X
USCI-100410DA 4150 99.6 W 120 - 277 Vac 0 - 10 V Built-in type X
USCI MINI CAN
USCI-040070DA 700 40 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-040105DA 1050 40 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-040125DA 1250 40 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-040140DA 1400 40 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-040210DA 2100 40 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-055125DA 1250 55 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Class P X
USCI-040070FA 700 40 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-040105FA 1050 40 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-040125FA 1250 40 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-040140FA 1400 40 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-040210FA 2100 40 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-055125FA 1250 55 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Class P X
USCI SQUARE
TOP
USCI-020070DAA 700 20 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Recognized X
USCI-020105DAA 1050 20 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Recognized X
USCI-030070DAA 700 30 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Recognized X
Release to Market
1) Q1, 2021
LED Drivers - Indoor & IoT Applications
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Series Model Name lout (mA) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Type lout Set
USCI SQUARE
TOP
USCI-050105DAA 1050 50 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Recognized X
USCI-050105FAA 1050 50 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Recognized X
USCI SQUARE
SIDE
USCI-020070DBA 700 20 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Recognized X
USCI-020105DBA 1050 20 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Recognized X
USCI-030070DBA 700 30 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Recognized X
USCI-050105DBA 1050 50 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Recognized X
USCI-050105FBA 1050 50 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Recognized X
USCI MICRO
USCI-020070FA 700 20 W 120 - 277 Vac X Recognized X
USCI-030070FA 700 30 W 120 - 277 Vac X Recognized X
USCI-020105FA 1050 20 W 120 - 277 Vac X Recognized X
EUCI BA
EUCI-015035BA 200 - 350 Ch1+Ch2=14.7W 220 - 240 Vac BLE Independent or Built in APP
EUCI-035090BA 500 - 900 Ch1+Ch2=35W 220 - 240 Vac BLE Independent or Built in APP
EUCI BL
EUCI-020070BLA 250 - 700 20 W 220 - 240 Vac BLE / DALI Independent or Built in DALI
EUCI-040140BLA 500 - 1400 40 W 220 - 240 Vac BLE / DALI Independent or Built in DALI
EUCI BLS EUCI-040035UA 350 x 2ch 20x2 ch 220 - 240 Vac BLE Dongle / DALI Built in X
EUCI LINEAR
EUCI-040035LA 350 x 2ch 20x2 ch 220 - 240 Vac DALI Built-in type X
EUCI-080070LA 500/700 x 2ch 40x2 ch 220 - 240 Vac DALI Built-in type Switch Dim
EUCI MINI
EUCI-020070GLA 250 - 700 20 W
220 - 240 Vac
176 - 280 Vdc
DALI Independent i-Programming
EUCI-020070GLAB 250 - 700 20 W
220 - 240 Vac
176 - 280 Vdc
DALI Built-in DALI
LED Drivers - Indoor & IoT Applications
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
LED Drivers - Indoor & IoT Applications
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Series Model Name lout (mA) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Type lout Set
EUCI PANDA
20 W
EUCI-020035FC 350 20 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent X
EUCI-020035FA 350 20 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent X
EUCI-020040FA 400 20 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent X
EUCI-020050FA 500 20 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent X
EUCI-020060FA 600 20 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent X
EUCI-020070FA 700 20 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent X
EUCI PANDA
35 W
EUCI-035050FA/B 500 35 W 220 - 240 Vac X  Independent / Built-in X
EUCI-035060FA/B 600 35 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent / Built-in X
EUCI-035070FA/B 700 35 W 220 - 240 Vac X  Independent / Built-in X
EUCI-035080FA/B 800 35 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent / Built-in X
EUCI-035090FA/B 900 35 W 220 - 240 Vac X  Independent / Built-in X
EUCI-035105FA/B 1050 35 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent / Built-in X
EUCI PANDA
40 W
EUCI-040050FB 500 40 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent X
EUCI-040060FB 600 40 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent X
EUCI-040070FB 700 40 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent X
EUCI PANDA
50 W
EUCI-050070FA/B 700 50 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent / Built-in X
EUCI-050080FA/B 800 50 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent / Built-in X
EUCI-050090FA/B 900 50 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent / Built-in X
EUCI-050105FA/B 1050 50 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent / Built-in X
EUCI-050115FA/B 1150 50 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent / Built-in X
EUCI-050125FA/B 1250 50 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent / Built-in X
EUCI-050130FA/B 1300 50 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent / Built-in X
EUCI-050140FA/B 1400 50 W 220 - 240 Vac X Independent / Built-in X
JPCI JPCI-050030LA 100 - 300 50 W 100 - 242 Vac DALI-2 Built-in DIP SW
LED Drivers - Outdoor & Industrial Applications
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Series Model Name lout (mA) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Type lout Set
USCI PRO
USCI-075140GA 500 - 1400 75 W 120 - 277 Vac 0-10 V Built-in / Class P i-Programming
USCI-100140GA 600 - 1400 100 W 120 - 277 Vac 0-10 V Built-in / Class P i-Programming
USCI-150140GC 600 - 1400 150 W 120 - 277 Vac 0-10 V Built-in / Class P i-Programming
USCI-200140GA 600 - 1400 200 W 120 - 277 Vac 0-10 V Built-in / Class P i-Programming
USCI-200140GLA 600 - 1400 200 W 120 - 277 Vac DALI-2 Built-in / Class P DALI-2
USCI-200175GA 700 - 1750 200 W 120 - 277 Vac 0-10 V Built-in / Class P i-Programming
USCI-200175GLA 700 - 1750 200 W 120 - 277 Vac DALI-2 Built-in / Class P DALI-2
USCO PRO
USCO-075140GA 500 - 1400 75 W 110 - 277 Vac 0-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet i-Programming
USCO-100140GA 600 - 1400 100 W 110 - 277 Vac 0-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet i-Programming
USCO-150140GC 600 - 1400 150 W 110 - 277 Vac 0-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet i-Programming
USCO-200140GA 600 - 1400 200 W 110 - 277 Vac 0-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet i-Programming
USCO-250140GA 600 - 1400 250 W 110 - 277 Vac 0-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet i-Programming
USCO-320210GA 700 - 2100 320 W 110 - 277 Vac 0-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet i-Programming
USCO-320280GA 1400 - 2800 320 W 110 - 277 Vac 0-10 V IP67/Wet i-Programming
USCO-600400GA 1) 1000 - 3000 600 W 120 - 277 Vac 0-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet i-Programming
USCO
USCO-040070DB 700 40 W 110 - 277 Vac 1-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
USCO-075070DA 700 75 W 110 - 277 Vac 1-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
USCO-100070FA 700 100 W 110 - 277 Vac X IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
USCO-100070DA 700 100 W 110 - 277 Vac 1-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
USCO-100105FA 1050 100 W 110 - 277 Vac X IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
USCO-100105DA 1050 100 W 110 - 277 Vac 1-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
USCO-150070FA 700 150 W 110 - 277 Vac X IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
USCO-150070DA 700 150 W 110 - 277 Vac 1-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
USCO-150070LA 700 150 W 110 - 277 Vac DALI IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
Series Model Name lout (mA) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Type lout Set
USCO
USCO-150105FA 1050 150 W 110 - 277 Vac X IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
USCO-150105DA 1050 150 W 110 - 277 Vac 1-10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
USCO-150105LA 1050 150 W 110 - 277 Vac DALI IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
USCO-210140DA 1400 210 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V IP66 / IP67 / Wet X
USCI WT
USCI-075070FA 700 75 W 120 - 277 Vac X IP65 X
USCI-075070DA 700 75 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V IP65 X
USCI-100070FA 700 100 W 120 - 277 Vac X IP65 X
USCI-100070DA 700 100 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V IP65 X
USCI-150070FA 700 150 W 120 - 277 Vac X IP65 X
USCI-150070DA 700 150 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V IP65 X
USCI A/B CAN
USCI-075070DB 700 75 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-100070DB 700 100 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-150070DB 700 150 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-150105DC 1050 150 W 120 - 277 Vac 1 - 10 V Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-150070LC 700 150 W 120 - 277 Vac DALI Built-in / Recognized X
USCI-150105LC 1050 150 W 120 - 277 Vac DALI Built-in / Recognized X
USC4 PRO
USC4-320280GA 1) 1400 - 2800 320 W 277 - 480 Vac 0 - 10 V Class P / Wet i-Programming
USC4-600400GA 1) 1000 - 4000 600 W 277 - 480 Vac 0 - 10 V Class P / Wet i-Programming
EUCI PRO
EUCI-040105GLA 1) 350 - 1050 40 W 220 - 240 Vac DALI-2 Built-in NFC-Pro/ Rset
EUCI-075105GLA 350 - 1050 75 W 220 - 240 Vac DALI-2 Built-in NFC-Pro/ Rset
EUCI-130105GLA 350 - 1050 130 W 220 - 240 Vac DALI-2 Built-in NFC-Pro/ Rset
EUCI-170105GLA 350 - 1050 170 W 220 - 240 Vac DALI-2 Built-in NFC-Pro/ Rset
EUCO PRO
EUCO-150140GA 600 - 1400 150 W 220 - 240 Vac 0-10 V IP66 / IP67 i-Programming
EUCO-200140GA 600 - 1400 200 W 220 - 240 Vac 0-10 V IP66 / IP67 i-Programming
EUCO-250140GA 600 - 1400 250 W 220 - 240 Vac 0-10 V IP66 / IP67 i-Programming
Release to Market
1) Q1, 2021
LED Drivers - Outdoor & Industrial Applications
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Series Model Name lout (mA) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Type lout Set
EUCO ARENA
SPORT
EUCO-1K5140GLA 490 - 1400 1500 W 220 - 400 Vac DALI-2 IP66 DALI-Pro
EUCO-1K5140GDA 490 - 1400 1500 W 220 - 400 Vac RDM / DMX IP66 RDM / DMX
EUCO-1K5140GLAA1) 490 - 1400 1500 W 220 - 400 Vac DALI-2 IP66 DALI-Pro
EUCO-1K5140GDAA1) 490 - 1400 1500 W 220 - 400 Vac RDM / DMX IP66 RDM / DMX
EUCO FIXED
EUCO-065035FA 350 65 W 220 - 240 Vac X IP67 X
EUCO-065050FA 500 65 W 220 - 240 Vac X IP67 X
EUCO-065070FA 700 65 W 220 - 240 Vac X IP67 X
EUCO-065105FA 1050 65 W 220 - 240 Vac X IP67 X
EUCO-100035FA 350 100 W 220 - 240 Vac X IP67 X
EUCO-100050FA 500 100 W 220 - 240 Vac X IP67 X
EUCO-100070FA 700 100 W 220 - 240 Vac X IP67 X
EUCO-100105FA 1050 100 W 220 - 240 Vac X IP67 X
EUCO-150050FA 500 150 W 220 - 240 Vac X IP67 X
EUCO-150070FA 700 150 W 220 - 240 Vac X IP67 X
EUCO-150105FA 1050 150 W 220 - 240 Vac X IP67 X
JPCO
JPCO-075050DA 500 75 W 100 - 242 Vac PWM IP67 X
JPCO-100050DA 500 100 W 100 - 242 Vac PWM IP67 X
JPCO-150050DA 500 150 W 100 - 242 Vac PWM IP67 X
JPCO-075070MA 700 75 W 100 - 242 Vac PWM IP67 X
JPCO-100070MA 700 100 W 100 - 242 Vac PWM IP67 X
JPCO-150070MA 700 150 W 100 - 242 Vac PWM IP67 X
JPCO-200100DB 1000 200 W 200 - 242 Vac PWM IP67 X
Release to Market
1) Q2, 2021
LED Drivers - Outdoor & Industrial Applications
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Series Model Name lout (A) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Waterproof lout Set
LNE-12V100W□AA
LNE-12V100WAAA 8.0 96 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 4.0 - 8.0 A
LNE-12V100WDAA 8.0 96 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-12V120W□AA
LNE-12V120WAAA 10.0 120 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 5.0 - 10.0 A
LNE-12V120WDAA 10.0 120 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-12V150W□AA
LNE-12V150WAAA 12.5 150 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 6.25 - 12.5 A
LNE-12V150WDAA 12.5 150 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-12V185W□AA
LNE-12V185WAAA 13.0 156 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 6.5 - 13.0 A
LNE-12V185WDAA 13.0 156 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-12V320W□AA
LNE-12V320WAAA 22.5 270 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 11.25 - 22.5 A
LNE-12V320WBAA 22.5 270 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNE-12V320WDAA 22.5 270 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-12V100W□CA
LNE-12V100WACA 8.0 96 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 4.0 - 8.0 A
LNE-12V100WDCA 8.0 96 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-12V120W□CA
LNE-12V120WACA 10.0 120 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 5.0 - 10.0 A
LNE-12V120WDCA 10.0 120 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-12V150W□CA
LNE-12V150WACA 12.5 150 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 6.25 - 12.5 A
LNE-12V150WDCA 12.5 150 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-12V185W□CA
LNE-12V185WACA 13.0 156 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 6.5 - 13.0 A
LNE-12V185WDCA 13.0 156 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-12V320W□CA
LNE-12V320WACA 22.5 270 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 11.25 - 22.5 A
LNE-12V320WBCA 22.5 270 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNE-12V320WDCA 22.5 270 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-24V100W□AA
LNE-24V100WAAA 4.0 96 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 2.0 - 4.0 A
LNE-24V100WDAA 4.0 96 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-24V120W□AA
LNE-24V120WAAA 5.0 120 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 2.5 - 5.0 A
LNE-24V120WDAA 5.0 120 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LED Drivers - Outdoor & Industrial Applications
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Series Model Name lout (A) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Waterproof lout Set
LNE-24V150W□AA
LNE-24V150WAAA 6.3 151.2 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 3.15 - 6.30 A
LNE-24V150WDAA 6.3 151.2 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
 LNE-24V185W□AA
LNE-24V185WAAA 7.8 187.2 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 3.9 - 7.8 A
LNE-24V185WDAA 7.8 187.2 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-24V320W□AA
LNE-24V320WAAA 13.4 320 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 6.67 - 13.40 A
LNE-24V320WBAA 13.4 320 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNE-24V320WDAA 13.4 320 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-24V100W□CA
LNE-24V100WACA 4.0 96 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 2.0 - 4.0 A
LNE-24V100WDCA 4.0 96 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-24V120W□CA
LNE-24V120WACA 5.0 120 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 2.5 - 5.0 A
LNE-24V120WDCA 5.0 120 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-24V150W□CA
LNE-24V150WACA 6.3 151.2 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 3.15 - 6.30 A
LNE-24V150WDCA 6.3 151.2 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-24V185W□CA
LNE-24V185WACA 7.8 187.2 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 3.9 - 7.8 A
LNE-24V185WDCA 7.8 187.2 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-24V320W□CA
LNE-24V320WACA 13.4 320 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 6.67 - 13.40 A
LNE-24V320WBCA 13.4 320 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNE-24V320WDCA 13.4 320 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-24V600WBGA LNE-24V600WBGA 25 600 W 100-277 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNE-36V100W□AA
LNE-36V100WAAA 2.65 95.4 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 1.325 - 2.65 A
LNE-36V100WDAA 2.65 95.4 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-36V120W□AA
LNE-36V120WAAA 3.4 122.4 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 1.7 - 3.4 A
LNE-36V120WDAA 3.4 122.4 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-36V150W□AA
LNE-36V150WAAA 4.2 151.2 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 2.10 - 4.20 A
LNE-36V150WDAA 4.2 151.2 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-36V185W□AA
LNE-36V185WAAA 5.2 187.2 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 2.6 - 5.2 A
LNE-36V185WDAA 5.2 187.2 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LED Drivers - Outdoor & Industrial Applications
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Series Model Name lout (A) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Waterproof lout Set
LNE-36V320W□AA
LNE-36V320WAAA 8.9 320 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 4.45 - 8.90 A
LNE-36V320WBAA 8.9 320 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNE-36V320WDAA 8.9 320 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-36V100W□CA
LNE-36V100WACA 2.65 95.4 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 1.325 - 2.65 A
LNE-36V100WDCA 2.65 95.4 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-36V120W□CA
LNE-36V120WACA 3.4 122.4 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 1.7 - 3.4 A
LNE-36V120WDCA 3.4 122.4 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-36V150W□CA
LNE-36V150WACA 4.2 151.2 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 2.10 - 4.20 A
LNE-36V150WDCA 4.2 151.2 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-36V185W□CA
LNE-36V185WACA 5.2 187.2 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 2.6 - 5.2 A
LNE-36V185WDCA 5.2 187.2 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-36V320W□CA
LNE-36V320WACA 8.9 320 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 4.45 - 8.90 A
LNE-36V320WBCA 8.9 320 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNE-36V320WDCA 8.9 320 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-36V600WBGA LNE-36V600WBGA 16.7 601.2 W 100-277 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNE-48V100W□AA
LNE-48V100WAAA 2.0 96 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 1.0 - 2.0 A
LNE-48V100WDAA 2.0 96 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-48V120W□AA
LNE-48V120WAAA 2.5 120 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 1.25 - 2.5 A
LNE-48V120WDAA 2.5 120 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-48V150W□AA
LNE-48V150WAAA 3.2 153.6 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 1.6 - 3.2 A
LNE-48V150WDAA 3.2 153.6 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-48V185W□AA
LNE-48V185WAAA 3.9 187.2 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 1.95 - 3.9 A
LNE-48V185WDAA 3.9 187.2 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-48V320W□AA
LNE-48V320WAAA 6.7 320 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 3.35 - 6.70 A
LNE-48V320WBAA 6.7 320 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNE-48V320WDAA 6.7 320 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LED Drivers - Outdoor & Industrial Applications
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Series Model Name lout (A) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Waterproof lout Set
LNE-48V100W□CA
LNE-48V100WACA 2.0 96 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 1.0 - 2.0 A
LNE-48V100WDCA 2.0 96 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-48V120W□CA
LNE-48V120WACA 2.5 120 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 1.25 - 2.5 A
LNE-48V120WDCA 2.5 120 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-48V150W□CA
LNE-48V120WACA 3.2 153.6 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 1.6 - 3.2 A
LNE-48V120WDCA 3.2 153.6 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-48V185W□CA
LNE-48V185WACA 3.9 187.2 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 1.95 - 3.9 A
LNE-48V185WDCA 3.9 187.2 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-48V320W□CA
LNE-48V320WACA 6.7 320 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 3.35 - 6.70 A
LNE-48V320WBCA 6.7 320 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNE-48V320WDCA 6.7 320 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-48V600WBGA LNE-48V600WBGA 12.5 600 W 100-277 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNE-54V150W□AA
LNE-54V150WDAA 2.8 151.2 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 1.40 - 2.80 A
LNE-54V150WAAA 2.8 151.2 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-54V185W□AA
LNE-54V185WBAA 3.45 186.3 W 90 - 305 Vac No IP65 1.725 - 3.45 A
LNE-54V185WDAA 3.45 186.3 W 90 - 305 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-54V150W□CA
LNE-54V150WACA 2.8 151.2 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 1.40 - 2.80 A
LNE-54V150WDCA 2.8 151.2 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-54V185W□CA
LNE-54V185WACA 3.45 186.3 W 90 - 264 Vac No IP65 1.725 - 3.45 A
LNE-54V185WDCA 3.45 186.3 W 90 - 264 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNE-54V600WBGA LNE-54V600WBGA 11.11 600 W 100-277Vac No IP67 N/A
LED Drivers - Outdoor & Industrial Applications
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Series Model Name lout (A) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Waterproof lout Set
LNV
LNV-36V185WAAA 5.2 187.2 W 249-528 Vac No IP65 2.6-5.2 A
LNV-48V185WAAA 3.9 187.2 W 249-528 Vac No IP65 1.95-3.9 A
LNV-12V320WAAA 22.5 270 W 180 - 528 Vac No IP65 11.25 - 22.5 A
LNV-12V320WBAA 22.5 270 W 180 - 528 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNV-12V320WDAA 22.5 270 W 180 - 528 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNV-24V320WAAA 13.4 320 W 180 - 528 Vac No IP65 6.67 - 13.40 A
LNV-24V320WBAA 13.4 320 W 180 - 528 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNV-24V320WDAA 13.4 320 W 180 - 528 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNV-36V320WAAA 8.9 320 W 180 - 528 Vac No IP65 4.45 - 8.90 A
LNV-36V320WBAA 8.9 320 W 180 - 528 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNV-36V320WDAA 8.9 320 W 180 - 528 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
LNV-48V320WAAA 6.7 320 W 180 - 528 Vac No IP65 3.35 - 6.70 A
LNV-48V320WBAA 6.7 320 W 180 - 528 Vac No IP67 N/A
LNV-48V320WDAA 6.7 320 W 180 - 528 Vac 3 in 1 dimming IP67 N/A
Series Model Name Vout (V) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Type
USVI S12
USVI-020012FA 12 20 W 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI-060012FE 12 60 W 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI-060012FG 12 60 W 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI-060012DE 12 60 W 120 - 277 Vac 0 - 10 V Dry and Damp
USVI-060012DG 12 60 W 120 - 277 Vac 0 - 10 V Dry and Damp
USVI-060012FF 12 60 W 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI-060012FH 12 60 W 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI-120012FA 12 x 2ch 60 W x 2ch 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI-180012FA 12 x 3ch 60 W x 3ch 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
LED Drivers - Outdoor & Industrial Applications
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
LED Drivers - Signage & Refrigeration Applications
Series Model Name Vout (V) Pout (W) Vin (V) Dimming Type Type
USVI S24
USVI-020024FA 24 20 W 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI-060024FG 24 60 W 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI-060024DG 24 60 W 120 - 277 Vac 0 - 10 V Dry and Damp
USVI-060024FH 1) 24 60 W 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI-100024DG 24 99.6 W 120 - 277 Vac 0 - 10 V Dry and Damp
USVI-100024DE 24 99.6 W 120 - 277 Vac 0 - 10 V Dry and Damp
USVI-100024FG 24 99.6 W 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI-100024FE 24 99.6 W 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI-100024FH 24 96 W 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI-200024FA 24 x 2ch 96 W x 2ch 120 - 277 Vac X Dry and Damp
USVI RDL
USVI-060024FR 1) 24 60 W 120 - 277 Vac X IP54
USVI-080024FR1 24 80 W 120 - 277 Vac X IP54
USVI-100024FR1 24 96 W 120 - 277 Vac X IP54
USVI-080024FR 24 80 W 100 - 277 Vac X IP54
USVI-100024FR 24 100 W 100 - 277 Vac X IP54
EUVO FIXED EUVO-100024FA 24 100 W 220 - 240 Vac X IP67
JPVI S24
JPVI-020024FA 24 20 W 100 - 277 Vac X IP20
JPVI-060024FA 24 60 W 100 - 242 Vac X IP20
JPVI-060024FK 24 60 W 100 - 242 Vac X IP20
JPVI-090024FA 24 90 W 100 - 242 Vac X IP20
JPVI-090024FK 24 90 W 100 - 242 Vac X IP20
JPVI-150024FK 1) 24 150 W 100 - 242 Vac X IP20
JPVO S24
JPVO-030024FA 24 30 W 100 - 242 Vac X IP67
JPVO-060024FA 24 60 W 100 - 242 Vac X IP67
JPVO-090024FA 24 90 W 100 - 242 Vac X IP67
JPVO-150024FA 24 150 W 100 - 242 Vac X IP67
JPVO-200024FA 1) 24 200 W 100 - 242 Vac X IP67
JPVO-300024FA 1) 24 300 W 100 - 242 Vac X IP67
Release to Market
1) Q1, 2021
LED Drivers - Signage & Refrigeration Applications
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE